265
Hoists and
trolleys
Treat ’em rough,
they can stand it!
Atlas Copco air hoists will not overheat, even
during intensive operations at maximum load.
Outstanding inching characteristics give precise

cycles without risk of damage.
● Elimination of load sink – The patent-
ed brake mechanism eliminates loadsink
when starting lifting, and automatically
holds the load if the air supply fails.
● Compact size – The small dimensions
make the LLA hoists easy to install, even
in the most restricted space. Also the
low weight means the hoists can easily
be moved for maintenance or relocation
purposes.
 Max lifting Lifting speed  Weight Chain   Air con-  Hose
 capacity at full load Chain excl chain weight Required Sound sumption Hose dia fitting
   strands   chain-length level   thread
Model kg ton m/min ft/min qty kg lb kg/m lb/ft metre dB(A) l/s cfm mm in BSP Ordering No.
LLA200 EX   200 0.2 20.2 66.3 1 12.7   28.0 0.9 0.6 Lifting height + 0.5 84 38 81 12.5 1/2 1/2 8451 1540 02*
LLA250 EX   250 0.25 18.6 61.0 1 12.7   28.0 0.9 0.6 Lifting height + 0.5 84 37 78 12.5 1/2 1/2 8451 1540 10*
LLA500 EX   500 0.5 12.6 41.3 1 12.7   28.0 0.9 0.6 Lifting height + 0.5 83 38 81 12.5 1/2 1/2 8451 1540 28*
LLA1000 U EXa 1000 1.0   6.3 20.7 2 14.5   32.0 0.9 0.6 2 x lifting height + 0.5 83 38 81 12.5 1/2 1/2 8451 1540 69*
LLA1000 EXb 1000 1.0   6.3 20.7 2 14.5   32.0 0.9 0.6 2 x lifting height + 0.5 83 38 81 12.5 1/2 1/2 8451 1540 36*
LLA2500 EXb 2500 2.5   3.2 10.5 1 42.5   93.7 2.9 1.9 Lifting height + 0.6 79 40 85 20.0 3/4 1/2 8451 1540 44*
LLA5000 EXb 5000 5.0   1.6   5.2 2 65.5 144.4 2.9 1.9 2 x lifting height + 0.9 79 40 85 20.0 3/4 1/2 8451 1540 51*
Spark-resistant model
LLA250-SR   250 0.25 17.0 55.8 1 12.7   28.0 0.9 0.6 Lifting height + 0.5 83 45 95 12.5 1/2 1/2 8451 1510 08
LLA500-SR   500 0.5   8.5 27.9 2 14.5   32.0 0.9 0.6 2 x lifting height + 0.5 83 45 95 12.5 1/2 1/2 8451 1510 16
LLA1250-SR 1250 1.25   5.0 16.4 1 42.5   93.7 2.9 1.9 Lifting height + 0.6 79 50 106 20.0 3/4 1/2 8451 1510 24
a Without overload protection device, not to be used within the European Community.
b Overload protection device included as standard.
NOTE: The load chain and pull chain must be ordered separately.
* Available directly from stock.